10/2/2015

PENNY

QUARTERK

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums

PENNY 8
Totals:

QUARTERK 4
Totals:

Regular 4
Totals:

SPOTLITE 3

SPOTLITE 4
Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$104.50

$104.50
$3.00

$3.00
$60.00

$60.00
$40.00
$60.00

$100.00

$267.50

Winners

$15.00

$15.00
$0.25

$0.25
$7.75

$7.75
$55.00
$19.00

$74.00

$97.00

Hold
$89.50

$89.50
$2.75

$2.75
$52.25

$52.25
($15.00)
$41.00

$26.00

$170.50

ntOfSales
39.07

39.07
112

112
22.43

2243
14.95
2243

37.38

100.00

tedReturn

1.00

0.90

0.68

0.54
0.56

ightedAve
0.39

0.01

0.15

0.08
0.12

0.76



